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Description

200904140001
36650

04/14/2009
09:30:43

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COHILL,
JIMMY W

200907160002
74420

07/16/2009
12:56:12

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TURNER
FRANK G

200909210003
59170

09/21/2009
10:30:55

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FARMER
GARY A

200911170004
27150

11/17/2009
10:33:46

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
TRAVIS R

200904160001
39280

04/16/2009
10:01:58

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DICKENS,
DONALD R

200904160001
39270

04/16/2009
10:01:57

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOLDEN,
JAMES T

200904160001
39260

04/16/2009
10:01:56

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOLLESON,
ANTHONY B

200907160002
74400

07/16/2009
12:56:10

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REYNOLDS
STEPHEN J

200907160002
74410

07/16/2009
12:56:11

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEVENSON
ANTHONY

200909040003
42120

09/04/2009
09:53:21

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREENER
BRIAN S

200910140003
88030

10/14/2009
12:24:14

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TURNER
JOHNNY L

200911300004
38550

11/30/2009
12:20:24

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GREENER
BRIAN S

Instr
#:20090904000
342120

200911170004
27140

11/17/2009
10:33:45

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HORTON
JIMMY


