Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200904140001 36650	04/14/2009 09:30:43	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COHILL, JIMMY W						
200907160002 74420	07/16/2009 12:56:12	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TURNER FRANK G						
200909210003 59170	09/21/2009 10:30:55	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FARMER GARY A						
200911170004 27150	11/17/2009 10:33:46	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON TRAVIS R						
200904160001 39280	04/16/2009 10:01:58	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DICKENS, DONALD R						
200904160001 39270	04/16/2009 10:01:57	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOLDEN, JAMES T						
200904160001 39260	04/16/2009 10:01:56	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOLLESON, ANTHONY B						
200907160002 74400	07/16/2009 12:56:10	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REYNOLDS STEPHEN J						
200907160002 74410	07/16/2009 12:56:11	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STEVENSON ANTHONY						
200909040003 42120	09/04/2009 09:53:21	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREENER BRIAN S						
200910140003 88030	10/14/2009 12:24:14	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TURNER JOHNNY L						
200911300004 38550	11/30/2009 12:20:24	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	GREENER BRIAN S					Instr #:20090904000 342120	
200911170004 27140	11/17/2009 10:33:45	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HORTON JIMMY						